TIMES: DEAN CLOSE NSEA SHOW JUMPING COMPETITION
2019

The Thornbury Clinic 90cms CHQ

Course Walk 8.30am

Time  Number Horse School

845 1 Nero Cokethorpe

8.47 2 Opium Cokethorpe

849 3 DJ St Hughs

851 4 Bentleys DreamCatcher St Hughs

853 5 Langtons Choice St Hughs

855 6 Knip in time St Hughs

857 7 St Clearns Eamon Wellington School
859 8 Indian Leaf Pershore High
901 9 Ruby Royale Pershore High
9.03 10 Brickell Jenson Pershore High
9.05 11 Canulous Cancan Pershore High
9.07 12 Summerhill Lady Woycliffe Prep
9.09 13 Cymo Z Dean Close

9.11 14 Fernville Max Dean Close

9.13 15 Templemore Wild one Dean Close

9.15 16 Eagle Mount Esperanza Dean Close

9.17 17 Machno Endeavour Haberdashers Monmouth SFG
9.19 18 Highfield Sparkle CLC

9.21 19 Ballyvadd Tara CLC

9.23 20 Lisnamann Full Force CLC

9.25 21 Kissed By Fire CLC

9.27 22 Cottage Field Harry CLC

9.29 23 Lottie Cheltenham College

931 24 MG Dean Close



933 25

9.35 26
9.37 27
9.39 28
9.41 29
9.43 30

5MINS Course Walk
9.5 31
9.53 32
9.55 33
9.57 82
9.59 34
10.01 35
10.03 36
10.05 37
10.07 38
10.09 39
10.11 40
10.13 41
10.15 42
10.17 43
10.19 44
10.21 45
10.23 46
10.25 47

10.27 48

Diante

Wujinoo

Phinnean

Conan Spartacus
Moyena Fairy Prince

Blade

Narabo Lily

Joes Oscar
Apache Storm
Hobnob
Diptford Stardust
Atlanta Riva

Dunto a Tee

Sherlangston Woodmouse

Springer

Lexi

Irish Royale

Vitara

My Galway Man
Mr Wesley Day
Hamberlins Minelli
Knocknakill Scot Il
Freeway IV
Clashganny Squire

Goldie

Dean Close
Dauntsey
Dauntsey
Dauntsey
Dauntsey

Dauntsey

Cokethorpe
Cokethorpe
Cokethorpe
Cokethorpe

St Hughs

St Hughs

St Hughs

St Hughs

Edgbarrow Secondary School
Woycliffe School
Badminton School
Cheltenham College
St Johns Malborough
King Alfreds Academy
Leweston

Dragon School
Cheam School

CLC

CLC



Class 2 Old Decanians 1Im CHQ & EQ
Course Walk 10.40

Time Number Horse School

10.50. 8 Indian Leaf Pershore High
10.52 9 Ruby Royale Pershore High
10.54 10 Brickell Jenson Pershore High
10.56 11 Canulous Cancan Pershore High
10.58 49 Tildy's Trust The Downs
11.00, 50 Roy Cheltenham College
11.02 51 A second Chance Burford School
11.04 34 Diptford Stardust St Hughs

11.06 35 Atlanta Riva St Hughs

11.08 37 Shearlangstone Woodmouse St Hughs

11.10. 36 Dun to a Tee St Hughs

11.12 13 Cymo Z Dean Close
11.14 14 Fernville Max Dean Close
11.16 15 Templemore Wildone Dean Close
11.18 52 Taz Dean Close
11.20. 17 Machno Endeavour Haberdashers Monmouth SFG
11.22 18 Highfield Sparkle CLC

11.24 19 Ballyvadd Tara CLC

11.26 21 Kissed By Fire CLC

11.28 22 Cottage Field Harry CLC

11.30. 54 Carrick CLC

11.32 56 Newcastle Goblin Girl Kings School Glos
11.34 57 Blue Burford School
11.36 59 Bunaun Burford School
11.38. 60 Aldato Diamond Burford School
11.40 26 Wujinoo Dauntsey

11.42 27 Phinnean Dauntsey

11.44 28 Conan Spartacus Dauntsey



11.46

11.48.

5 MIN Course Walk

12.00.

12.02

12.04

12.08

12.10.

12.12

12.14

12.16

12.18

12.20.

12.22

12.24

12.26

12.28

12.30.

12.32

12.34

12.36

12.38

12.40.

12.42

12.44

12.46

29

30

31

61

33

82

16

24

53

62

3

63

55

38

39

40

64

65

42

66

67

2

44

47

68

Moyena Fairy Prince

Blade

Narabo Lily

Penny Lad

Apache Storm
Hobnob

Eagle Mount Esperanza
MG

Ronny

Orion Debrunel

TJ

Sandstone Scalpings
Eire Square
Springer

Lexi

Irish Royale

Mr Todd

Inca

My Galway Man
Sienouk Van De Lievehere-Boon
Coquette

Opium

Hamberlins Minelli
Clashganny Squire

Jimmy

Dauntsey

Dauntsey

Cokethorpe

Cokethorpe

Cokethorpe

Cokethorpe

Dean Close

Dean Close

Dean Close

Chipping Norton School

St Hughs

Bridgewater & Taunton College
Kings School Glos

Edgbarrow Secondary School
Woycliffe School
Badminton School
Bedford School for Girls
Cheltenham College
St Johns Malborough
St Johns Malborough
King Alfreds Academy
Cokethorpe
Lewston
CLC

CLC



Class 3 i2i Recruitment 1.10m CHQ & EQ

Course Walk 12.55

Horses

Time Number
13.05 49
13.07 53
13.09 62

13.11 63
College

13.13 57
13.15 60
13.17 64
13.19 52
13.21 69
13.23 66

13.25 65

5 mins Course Walk
Ponies 3b
13.35 51
13.37 56
13.39 50
13.41 14
13.43. 70
13.45 22
13.47 61
13.49 56

13.51. 54

Horse

Tildy's Trust
Ronny

Orion Debrunel

Sandstone Scalpings

Blue

Aldato Diamond
Mr Todd

Taz

King Kanga

School

The Downs
Dean Close

Chipping Norton

Bridgewater & Taunton

Burford School

Burford School

Bedford School for Girls

Dean Close

St Johns Malborough

sienouk Van De Lievehere-Boon St Johns Malborough

Inca

A second Chance

Eire Square

Roy

Fernville Max

Mr Blueskies
Cottagefield Harry
Penny Lad

Newcastle Goblin Girl

Carrick

Cheltenham College

Burford School
Kings School Glos
Cheltenham College
Dean Close

Tudor Hall

CLC

Cokethorpe

Kings School Glos

CLC



NB: THE COURSE FOR CLASSES 4, 5, 6 and 7 WILL REMAIN UNCHANGED ONLY

HEIGHTS WILL ALTER
Class 4 E G Equestrian 40cms GRQ

Course Walk 14.00

Time Number Horse

14.10. 71 Strawberry

14.12 72 Prince Pride

14.14 73 Lady

14.16 74 Glynarlyn Farthin
14.18 75 Captain Marvel

14.20. 76 Bally Dunking

14.22 77 Alfie

14.24 78 Toffee

14.26 79 ’ Spot

14.28 80 d'abernon Reggie
14.30. 81 Millie

14.32 83 Rags

14.34 84 General Scottie GoGo
14.36 85 Chocolate Fudge
14.38 86 Friars Lightening Blaze
14.40. 87 Storm

14.42 88 Jack

14.44 89 Scooby Do

14.46 90 Chocolate

14.48 91 Brockwood Prinicple Dancer
14.50. 92 Farrah

14.52 93 Tubby

14.54 94 Loughton Striker
14.56 95 Mousie

14.58 96 Corscaron Action Man
15.00. 97 Portmore Traveller

School

St Hughs

St Hughs Prep

St Hughs Prep

St Hughs Prep

St Hughs Prep

St Hughs Prep
Beaudesert Park
Beaudesert Park
Beaudesert Park
Cheam School
Beaudesert Park
Beaudesert Park
Beaudesert Park

St Hughs

St Hughs

St Hughs

St Hughs

Farleigh School
Farleigh School
Farleigh School

Dean Close Foundation
Dean Close Foundation
John Kyrle High School
Cheltenham College
Cheam School

Cheam School



Class 5 Jeremy Winter 50cms GRQ

Course Walk 15.05

Time  Number Horse

15.15 72 Princes Pride

15.17 73 Lady

15.19 86 Friars Lightening Blaze
15.21 88 Webbswood Jack
15.23 75 Captain Marvel

15.25 76 Bally Dun king

15.27 71 Strawberry

15.29 74 Glynarlyn Farthin
15.31 80 d'abernon Reggie
15.33 81 Millie

15.35 098 Annie

15.37 99 Harry

15.39 100 Sonny Jim

15.41 77 Alfie

15.43 78 Toffee

15.45 84 General Scottie GoGo
15.47 101 Frank

15.49 102 Bally Jack

15.51 89 Scooby Do

15.53 90 Chocolate

15.55 91 Brockwood Prinicple Dancer
15.57 93 Farrah

15.59 94 Loughton Striker
16.01 122 Rowfantina Red Robin
16.03 103 Ronnie

School

St Hughs Prep

St Hughs Prep

St Hughs Prep

St Hughs Prep

St Hughs Prep

St Hughs Prep

St Hughs Prep

St Hughs Prep

Cheam School
Beaudesert Park
Beaudesert Park
Beaudesert Park
Beaudesert Park
Beaudesert Park
Beaudesert Park
Beaudesert Park
Beaudesert Park
Pinewood

Farleigh School
Farleigh School
Farleigh School

Dean Close Foundation
John Kyrle High School
Hatherop Castle School

Cheltenham College



16.05 104 Star

16.07 105 Pepper

16.09 96 Corscaron Action Man
16.11 97 Portmore Traveller

Class 6 Ben Miles 60cms GRQ

Course WALK 16.15

Time  Number Horse

16.20. 76 Bally Dun king
16.22 74 Glynarlyn Farthin
16.24 98 Annie

16.26 81 Millie

16.28 99 Harry

16.30. 106 Bobby

16.32 107 Bryngaer Eleri
16.34 108 Srattonstown Samuel
16.36 109 Cilla

16.38 110 Spoons

16.40. 111 Lingy

16.42 101 Frank

16.44 78 Toffee

16.46 100 Sonny Jim

16.48 111 Brenin Jake
16.50 112 Shirrocco Shamrock
16.52. 113 Micky

16.54 114 Solo

16.56 80 d'abernon Reggie
16.58 115 Ennis Delight
17.00 102 Bally Jack

17.02. 116 Custard

Cheltenham College
Dragon School
Cheam School

Cheam School

School

St Hughs

St Hughs

Beaudesert Park
Beaudesert Park
Beaudesert Park
Beaudesert Park
Beaudesert Park
Beaudesert Park
Beaudesert Park
Beaudesert Park
Beaudesert Park
Beaudesert Park
Beaudesert Park
Beaudesert Park

Dean Close Foundation
Dean Close Foundation
Dean Close Foundation
Dean Close Foundation
Cheam School
Westonbirt Prep School
Pinewood School

Pinewood School



17.04 117 Dino Pinewood School

17.06 118 Allen Pinewood School
17.08 119 Charlie Pinewood School
17.10 120 Pebbly Cheques Pinewood School
17.12. 121 Cooper Pinewood School
17.14 122 Papermoon Pinewood School
17.16 123 Rowfantina Red Robin Hatherop Castle School
17.18 124 Cwagmaun Alaw 2 Hatherop Castle School
17.20 104 Star Cheltenham College
17.22 125 Endymionns Aces High Mordiford C of E Primary School
17.24 126 Postman Pat Dragon School

17.26 127 Doneen's Jack in the Box Dragon School

17.28 105 Pepper Dragon School

17.30 128 Doylan Royal Toff Dragon School

17.32 129 My Little Wonder Dragon School

17.34 130 Corscaron Action Man Cheam School

17.36 131 Portmore Traveller Cheam School

17.38 137 Squeaks Dean Close Foundation

Class 7 Geoffrey Lane 70cms GRQ

Course Walk 17.40.

Time Number Horse School
17.50. 132 Quarry St Hughs
17.52 111 Sisco Shamrock Dean Close F
17.54 132 Runaway Bay Dean Close F
17.56 112 Micky Dean Close F
17.58 137 Squeaks Dean Close F

18.00 125 Postman Pat Dragon School



18.02

18.04

18.06

18.08

18.10

18.12

18.14

18.16

18.18

18.20

18.22

18.24

18.26

18.28

18.30

18.32

18.34

18.36

18.38

18.40

18.42

18.44

17.46

18.48

18.50

18.52

126

105

127

128

136

114

111

109

108

107

110

106

98

115

137

120

121

117

118

119

104

124

110

134

135

113

Doneen's Jack in the Box
Pepper

Doylan Royal Toff

My Little Wonder
Christie

Ennis Delight

Lingy

Cilla

Strattonstown Samuel
Bryngaer Eleri

Spoons

Bobby

Annie

Custard

Paddy

Cooper

Papermoon

Allen

Charlie

Pebbly Chequers

Star

Dragon School

Dragon School

Dragon School

Dragon School
Haberdashers Monmouth
Westonbirt Prep School
Beaudesert Park
Beaudesert Park
Beaudesert Park
Beaudesert Park
Beaudesert Park
Beaudesert Park
Beaudesert Park
Pinewood

Pinewood

Pinewood

Pinewood

Pinewood

Pinewood

Pinewood

Cheltenham College

Endymionns Aces High Mordiford C of E Primary School

Brenin Jake
Puzzle
Myerscough Maple

Solo

Dean Close F
Dean Close F
Dean Close F

Dean Close F



